Hausnummer

Alter Postweg

Alter Postweg

Am Kindergarten

Am Kindergarten

Am Mullerkamp

Am Miillerkamp

An der FriedhofstraRe
An der Friedhofstral3e
Barrenbruchweg
Barrenbruchweg
Brunnenallee
Brunnenallee
DomagkstraRe
Domagkstralie
Ellernkamp
Ellernkamp
Elsemuhlenweg
Elsemihlenweg
Elsemihlenweg
Emil-Fischer-Weg
Emil-Fischer-Weg
Erich-Martens-Stral3e
Erich-Martens-Stral3e
FeldstralRe
FeldstraRe
FriedhofstralRe
FriedhofstraRe
Georg-Cantor-Stral3e
Georg-Cantor-Straf3e
Guerickestralie
GuerickestralRe
Hederkottenweg
Hederkottenweg
Heisenbergstralle

Kommunalgemeinde Ungerade Von Ungerade Bis

Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Biinde
Blinde
Biinde
Blinde
Biinde
Blinde
Biinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

53

Hausnummer
Gerade Von Gerade Bis

0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
74 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 12

56 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 9998
0 48

0 9998

Bezirk

HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1



Heisenbergstralie
Herforder Stralie
Herforder Stral3e
Holzweg

Im Elsetal

Im Elsetal

Justus-von-Liebig-StralRe
Justus-von-Liebig-Stral3e

Kapellenweg
Kapellenweg
KlockenstralRe
KlockenstralRe
KneippstralRe
Kneippstralie
Max-Planck-StraRe
Max-Planck-StralRe
Meyerstralie
Meyerstralie
Mindener StralRe
Mindener StralRe
Mindener StralRe
Nordring
Otto-Hahn-StralRe
Otto-Hahn-Stral3e
Ovelgonner Stral3e
Ovelgonner Stralie
Paul-Schneider-Stral3e
Paul-Schneider-Stral3e
Schéferholzweg
Schéferholzweg
Sudlenger Stral3e
Sudlenger Stral3e
Trotzenburgweg
Trotzenburgweg
Wellensieks Kamp
Wellensieks Kamp

Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Binde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde
Blinde

43

25
23

9999

9999
19

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

23

25

25

9999

9999

9999

9999

199

9999

9999

46

114

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

9998

24

9998

9998

9998

9998

172

9998

9998

HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Binde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1
HF-Lydia Biinde 1
HF-Lydia Bunde 1



Westerkampweg Biinde 99 9999 HF-Lydia Biinde 1
Wirtschaftsweg Biinde 0 9998 HF-Lydia Biinde 1
Wirtschaftsweg Binde 1 9999 HF-Lydia Biinde 1




